TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

GRADUADO

TL 2

(ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:02:25

15/06/2022 16:06

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap s1 S2 S3
2 16:05:32.020 56.275 -2.452 12.349 22.992 20.934
(004) OLIN GALI 3 16:06:25.371 53.351 -2.924 11.922 21.454 19.975
1 16:07:00678 52.186 11.509 21.386 19.291 4 16:07:18.139 52.768 -0.583 11.637 21.463 19.668
2 16:07:50.706 50.028 -2.158 10.568 20.727 18.733 5 16:08:09.142 51.003 -1.765 10.907 21.072 19.024
3 16:08:40.527 49.821 -0.207 10.540 20.671 18.610 6 16:18:22.488 10:13.346 9:22.343 31.965 22.052 19.329
4 16:09:31.451 50.924 +1.103 10.485 20.700 19.739 7 16:19:13.849 51.361 9:21.985 11.026 21.212 19.123
5 16:10:21.237 49.786 -1.138 10.491 20.719 18.576 8 16:20:04.737 50.888 -0.473 10.622 21.250 19.016
6 16:11:10.798 49.561 -0.225 10.421 20.597 18.543 9 16:20:54.910 50.173 -0.715 10.558 20.837 18.778
7 16:12:01.920 51.122 +1.561 10.657 21.287 19.178
8 16:16:52.689 4:50.769 3:59.647 08.039 22.707 20.023 (247) ROGERIO GROTTA
9 16:17:42.889 50.200 4:00.569 10.540 20.842 18.818 16:08:24.560 52.827 11.408 22473 18.946
10 16:18:32.750 49.861 -0.339 10.470 20.765 18.626 2 16:09:15.426 50.866 -1.961 10.674 21.247 18.945
" 16:19:22.540 49.790 -0.071 10.436 20.767 18.587 3 16:10:05.655 50.229 -0.637 10.501 20.875 18.853
12 16:20:12.299 49.759 -0.031 10.407 20.734 18.618 4 16:10:55.969 50.314 +0.085 10.645 20.935 18.734
13 16:21:02.028 49.729 -0.030 10.471 20.735 18.523 5 16:11:46.410 50.441 +0.127 10.444 20.997 19.000
6 16:16:05.565 4:19.155 3:28714 38439 21.511 19.205
(091) LUCA CROCCE 7 16:16:56.741 51.176 3:27.979 10.587 21.584 19.005
1 16:05:43.992 52.551 11.477 21.352 19.722 8 16:17:47.157 50.416 -0.760 10.494 21.059 18.863
2 16:06:34.356 50.364 -2.187 10.652 20919 18.793 9 16:18:37.481 50.324 -0.092 10.572 20.923 18.829
3 16:07:24.312 49.956 -0.408 10.535 20.801 18.620 10 16:19:27.722 50.241 -0.083 10.440 21.027 18.774
4 16:08:14.226 49.914 -0.042 10.442 20.780 18.692 1" 16:20:18.339 50.617 +0.376 10.469 21.084 19.064
(025) MURILO FIORE (017) SAMUEL CRUZ
1 16:08:47.837 50.902 10.899 21.118 18.885 1 16:05:00.508 52.608 11.339 21.977 19.292
2 16:09:37.981 50.144 -0.758 10.523 20.900 18.721 2 16:05:51.792 51.284 -1.324 11.104 21.340 18.840
3 16:10:28.214 50.233 +0.089 10.574 20.872 18.787 3 16:06:42.255 50.463 -0.821 10.493 21.077 18.893
4 16:11:18.350 50.136 -0.097 10.406 20.908 18.822 4 16:07:33.002 50.747 +0.284 10.762 21.034 18.951
5 16:12:08436 50.086 -0.050 10.378 20.877 18.831 5 16:08:23.569 50.567 -0.180 10.564 21.107 18.896
6 16:12:58.598 50.162 +0.076 10.471 20.954 18.737 6 16:09:13.834 50.265 -0.302 10.414 21.101 18.750
7 16:16:32.462 3:33.864 2:43.702 53.261 21673 18.930 7 16:10:04.205 50.371 +0.106 10.585 21.011 18.775
8 16:17:22477 50.015 2:43.849 10.524 20.775 18.716 8 16:13:17.363 3:13.158 2:22.787 31.893 21.970 19.295
9 16:18:12.798 50.321 +0.306 10.526 20.999 18.796 9 16:14:07.655 50.292 2:22.866 10.548 20.962 18.782
10 16:19:03.082 50.284 -0.037 10419 20.998 18.867
" 16:19:53.208 50.126 -0.158 10475 20.880 18.771
(046) KEVIN LIMA
1 16:04:32.690 51.650 11.309 21.246 19.095
2 16:05:23.246 50.556 -1.094 10.687 20.935 18.934
3 16:06:13613 50.367 -0.189 10.654 20.951 18.762
4 16:07:03.911 50.298 -0.069 10.712 20.857 18.729
5 16:07:54.373 50.462 +0.164 10.647 21.092 18.723
6 16:08:44.557 50.184 -0.278 10.639 20.781 18.764
7 16:12:01.480 3:16.923 2:26.739 36.127 21.535 19.261
8 16:12:52.158 50.678 2:26.245 10.921 20.763 18.994
9 16:13:42.641 50.483 -0.195 10.681 20.871 18.931
10 16:14:32.881 50.240 -0.243 10.633 20.833 18.774
" 16:15:22.953 50.072 -0.168 10.656 20.734 18.682
12 16:21:37.953 6:15.000 5:24.928 34014 21.645 19.341
(071) RAFAEL CROCCE
1 16:06:01.765 52.355 11.214 21.786 19.355
2 16:06:53.253 51.488 -0.867 10.791 21416 19.281
3 16:07:44.221 50.968 -0.520 10.670 21.213 19.085
4 16:08:34.939 50.718 -0.250 10.689 21.063 18.966
5 16:09:25.410 50.471 -0.247 10.562 20.989 18.920
6 16:10:15.831 50.421 -0.050 10.657 21.013 18.751
7 16:11:06.196 50.365 -0.056 10.533 20.966 18.866
8 16:11:56.350 50.154 -0.211 10.548 20.921 18.685
9 16:12:46.771 50.421 +0.267 10.561 21.028 18.832
10 16:17:52.921 5:06.150 $:15.729 24.849 22.066 19.235
" 16:18:43.419 50.498 4:15.652 10.675 20.901 18.922
12 16:19:33.539 50.120 -0.378 10.567 20.819 18.734
13 16:20:23.818 50.279 +0.159 10.531 20.997 18.751
(077) RODRIGO ROCHA
1 16:04:35.745 58.727 12.394 24.262 22.071
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